Skyworks Solutions, Inc.    Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100    sales@skyworksinc.com    www.skyworksinc.com
 200953F    Skyworks Proprietary Information   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice    August 8, 2017 1
DATA SHEET
SKY65009-70LF: 250 to 2500 MHz Linear Power Amplifier
Driver
Applications
 UHF television, CATV, DBS
 TETRA radio

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.    Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100    sales@skyworksinc.com    www.skyworksinc.com
 200953F    Skyworks Proprietary Information   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice    August 8, 2017 33
Ordering Information
Model Name Ordering Part Number Evaluation Board Part Number
SKY65009-70LF: 250-2500 MHz Linear PA Driver SKY65009-70LF SKY65009-70EK1 (450 MHz)
SKY65009-70EK2 (900 MHz)
SKY65009-70EK3 (1960 MHz - OIP3)
SKY65009-70EK4 (1960 MHz - ACPR)
SKY65009-70EK5 (2140 MHz)
SKY65009-70EK6 (2450 MHz)
Copyright © 2002-2009, 2013, 2016, 2017 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by
Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials or the
information contained herein. Skyworks may change its documentation, products, services, specifications or product descriptions at any time, without notice. Skyworks makes no commitment to